. Parkland

2024 SpeakUp Survey

71 % - 2% vs. 2023 8 4% - 2% vs. 2023

Recommend as a Place to Work Recommend Products & Services
Based on scores of 7-10 to “What is the likelihood you would Based on scores of 7-10 to “What is the likelihood you would
recommend Parkland as a place to work?"” mmend Parkland's products & services?”
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74%..... 81% ...

Diversity & Inclusion is Important to Me Parkland Values Diversity & Inclusion

on scores of 7-10 to “How important is Diversity & Inclusion to you?” Based on scores of 7-10 to “Diversity & Inclusion is valued at Parkland”
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Who Is Parkland Made Up Of?

Generation

Baby Boomers GenerationY Generation Z

15%
®

1941

Gender Identity

Other
on Binar

(N \Z

Twi

Tra er)

0
24% 24%
11% 13%
5% °%
Less than 3 3 -6 Months 6-12Months 1-2 Years 2 -4 Years 4 - 6Years 6-10 Years 10+ Years
Months

Background/Ethnicity

Caucasian or European
Caribbean - Afro - Caribbean

Hispanic or Latino
Asian - East/Southeast Asian

African American/Canadian

Asian — South Asian

&\

West Indian
British African-Caribbean

Indo-Caribbean
White Caribbean

O AL

Language
9% P
Spanish Q
10% /
Other 95%
English

Primary Caregiver

N

42% 10% 43%
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